NCWorks Commission Strategic Planning Session

AGENDA

February 13, 2019

Carolina Hotel at the Pinehurst Resort

Carolina Hall
Pinehurst, NC

NCWorks Commission Strategic Planning Session

8:15 am

8:30 am

8:45 am

9:00 am

10:15 am

10:45 am

12:00 pm

Welcome and opening remarks
Vision for North Carolina

Strategic Priorities

Strategic Planning
Goals

NC Labor Market Data

Strategic Planning
Objectives and Action Items

Wrap up

Secretary Copeland
Governor Cooper

Tom Rabon

Annie lzod

Jeff DeBellis

Annie lzod

Tom Rabon



