AGENDA

NCWorks Commission Strategic Planning Session

NCWorks Commission Strategic Planning Session

8:15 am	Welcome and opening remarks	Secretary Copeland
8:30 am	Vision for North Carolina	Governor Cooper
8:45 am	Strategic Priorities	Tom Rabon
9:00 am	Strategic Planning Goals	Annie Izod
10:15 am	NC Labor Market Data	Jeff DeBellis
10:45 am	Strategic Planning Objectives and Action Items	Annie Izod
12:00 pm	Wrap up	Tom Rabon